NREMT EMT PSYCHOMOTOR EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Revised: 2-02-26

“EXAM CLOSED” means there are no spaces available for testing at that exam.

DATE TIME TRAINING CENTER CONTACT PHONE

01/09/26 0800 WCTC- Pewaukee (BR) OOHS Lauren Welch 262-691-5541
01/10/26 0800 WCTC- Pewaukee (BR) OOHS Lauren Welch 262-691-5541
01/10/26 0800 NTWD — Rice Lake (RA) OOHS Alisha H-H 715-246-1879
01/16/26 0800 LCFRTC- Nashotah (BR) OOHS Keri Keller 414-659-4289
01/17/26 0800 Mayville EMS- Mayville (BR) Julie Staffin 920-387-7989
02/12/26 1730 Curtis- Milwaukee (BL) OOHS Paul Taleck 262-573-4644
02/21/26 0800 LSTI — Oak Creek (RA) OOHS Michelle Krysiak 630-346-5606
03/02/26 1130 MDSN — Madison (RA) OOHS Soumya Chakraborty 608-616-1559
03/12/26 1730 Curtis- Madison (BL) OOHS Paul Taleck 262-573-4644
04/11/26 0800 LSTI — Milwaukee (RA) OOHS Michelle Krysiak 630-346-5606
04/17/26 0800 WTC- Sparta (RA) OOHS Katie Irwin 608-785-9295
04/18/26 0800 WTC —Sparta (RA) OOHS Sheila Schendel 608-789-4747
EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED
04/25/26 0900 MFD- Milwaukee (BR) OOHS David Barbian 414-286-5238
05/08/26 0800 LTC- Cleveland (NR) OOHS Faye Aschenbach 920-693-1613
05/13/26 0800 MDSN — Madison (NR) OOHS Soumya Chakraborty 608-246-5245
EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED
05/14/26 0800 MDSN — Madison (NR) OOHS Soumya Chakraborty 608-246-5245
EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED
05/15/26 0600 FVTC — Appleton (NR) OOHS Dan McCourt 920-831-4324
05/16/26 0800 BTC — Janesville (BR) OOHS Kari Briggs 608-757-6346
05/16/26 0800 FVTC — Appleton (NR) OOHS Dan McCourt 920-831-4324
05/16/26 0730 NWTC- Green Bay (RH) OOHS Paige Shebesta 920-498-5423
05/17/26 0730 NWTC- Green Bay (RH) OOHS Paige Shebesta 920-498-5423



mailto:?subject=Lwelch3@wctc.edu
mailto:?subject=Lwelch3@wctc.edu
mailto:aliesha.haworthheiberg@northwoodtech.edu
mailto:kkeller@lakecountryfire.com
mailto:mayvilleems@mayvillecity.com
mailto:ptaleck@curtisambulance.com
mailto:MKRYSIAK@SUPERIORAMBULANCE.COM
mailto:schakraborty1@madisoncollege.edu
mailto:ptaleck@curtisambulance.com
mailto:MKRYSIAK@SUPERIORAMBULANCE.COM
mailto:irwink@westerntc.edu
mailto:schendels@westerntc.edu
mailto:mbarbi@milwaukee.gov
mailto:faye.aschenbach@lakeshore.edu
mailto:schakraborty1@madisoncollege.edu
mailto:schakraborty1@madisoncollege.edu
mailto:dan.mccourt3840@fvtc.edu
mailto:rKbriggs@blackhawk.edu
mailto:dan.mccourt3840@fvtc.edu
mailto:Paige.Shebesta@nwtc.edu
mailto:Paige.Shebesta@nwtc.edu

NREMT EMT PSYCHOMOTOR EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Revised: 2-02-26

“EXAM CLOSED” means there are no spaces available for testing at that exam.

DATE

TIME

TRAINING CENTER

CONTACT

PHONE

05/27/26
05/28/26
05/30/26
05/30/26
06/05/26
06/06/26
06/06/26
07/09/26
07/11/26

08/15/26
EXAM CLOSED

08/21/26
08/29/26
10/08/26
12/05/26
12/12/26

12/12/26
EXAM CLOSED

12/16/26
12/17/26
12/17/26
01/09/27
01/16/27

03/04/27

0830

0800

0800

0830

0800

0800

0800

1230

0800

0800

0830

0800

1230

0800

0800

0800

0800

0830

0800

0800

0800

1230

CVTC- Eau Claire (BR) OOHS

Goldcross — Menasha (BR) OOHS

BTC — Janesville (BR) OOHS
MSTC (BL)- OOHS

WCTC- Pewaukee (BR) OOHS

Northwood- RL (RA) OOHS

WCTC- Pewaukee (BR) OOHS
MDSN- Madison (NR) OOHS
LSTI — Oak Creek (RA) OOHS

WTC — Sparta (RA) OOHS
EXAM CLOSED

CVTC- Eau Claire (BR) OOHS
LSTI — Milwaukee (RA) OOHS
MDSN — Madison (NR) OOHS
LSTI — Oak Creek (RA) OOHS
LTC- Cleveland (NR) OOHS

WTC — Sparta (RA) OOHS
EXAM CLOSED

MDSN — Madison (NR) OOHS
CVTC- Eau Claire (BR) OOHS
MDSN — Madison (NR) OOHS
Northwood- RL (RA) OOHS
LSTI — Milwaukee (RA) OOHS

MDSN — Madison (NR) OOHS

Jennifer Struensee

Amanda Corrao

G. Toor

Tammy Kruger

Lauren Welch

Aliesha H-Heiberg

Lauren Welch

Soumya Chakraborty

Michelle Krysiak

Sheila Schendel

Jennifer Struensee

Michelle Krysiak

Soumya Chakraborty

Michelle Krysiak

Faye Aschenbach

Sheila Schendel

Soumya Chakraborty

Jennifer Struensee

Soumya Chakraborty

Aliesha H-Heiberg

Michelle Krysiak

Soumya Chakraborty

715-855-7504

920-841-4723

608-743-4525

715-422-5608

262-691-5541

715-246-1879

262-691-5541

608-616-1559

630-346-5606

608-789-4747
EXAM CLOSED

715-855-7504

630-346-5606

608-616-1559

630-346-5606

920-693-1613

608-789-4747
EXAM CLOSED

608-616-1559

715-855-7504

608-616-1559

715-246-1879

630-346-5606

608-616-1559


mailto:struensee1@cvtc.edu
mailto:acorrao@goldcross.org
mailto:gtoor@blackhawk.edu
mailto:tammy.kruger@mstc.edu
mailto:?subject=Lwelch3@wctc.edu
mailto:aliesha.haworthheiberg@northwoodtech.edu
mailto:?subject=Lwelch3@wctc.edu
mailto:schakraborty1@madisoncollege.edu
mailto:MKRYSIAK@SUPERIORAMBULANCE.COM
mailto:schendels@westerntc.edu
mailto:struensee1@cvtc.edu
mailto:MKRYSIAK@SUPERIORAMBULANCE.COM
mailto:ems@madisoncollege.edu
mailto:MKRYSIAK@SUPERIORAMBULANCE.COM
mailto:faye.aschenbach@lakeshore.edu
mailto:schendels@westerntc.edu
mailto:ems@madisoncollege.edu
mailto:struensee1@cvtc.edu
mailto:ems@madisoncollege.edu
mailto:aliesha.haworthheiberg@northwoodtech.edu
mailto:MKRYSIAK@SUPERIORAMBULANCE.COM
mailto:schakraborty1@madisoncollege.edu

NREMT EMT PSYCHOMOTOR EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Revised: 2-02-26

“EXAM CLOSED” means there are no spaces available for testing at that exam.

DATE TIME TRAINING CENTER CONTACT PHONE
04/17/27 0800 LSTI — Oak Creek (RA) OOHS Michelle Krysiak 630-346-5606
04/17/27 0800 Western- Sparta (RA) OOHS Katie Irwin 608-785-9295
05/12/27 0800 MDSN — Madison (NR) OOHS Soumya Chakraborty 608-616-1559
05/13/27 0800 MDSN — Madison (NR) OOHS Soumya Chakraborty 608-616-1559
06/05/27 0800 Northwood- RL (RA) OOHS Aliesha H-Heiberg 715-246-1879
WTCS Contact:

Latisha Spence-Brookens 608-266-0995 latisha.brookens@wtcsystem.edu
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